[bookmark: _GoBack]PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE:


BUILDING SHORT FORM: MINIMUM OF $50.00 ($10.00 PER $1,000.00)

PLAN REVIEW FEE:   On All Structures Except One & Two Family Residential
Plan Review fees are based on the latest fees charged by the International Code Council (ICC)
THE PLAN REVIEW FEE IS BASED ON THE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION VALUE OF THE PROPOSED PROJECT.
Construction Project Costs Estimated up to :
$3,000,000.00          Estimated Job Cost    X    .0012        OR         Minimum $250.00
$3,000,000.00 TO $6,000,000.00 :
$3600.00   +  Estimated Job Cost Over $3,000,000.00  X   .0005
Over $6,000,000.00	
$5100.00   +  Estimated Job Cost Over $6,000,000.00  X   .0035

DEMOLITION: $100.00 FLAT FEE

ELECTRICAL: Minimum of $50.00 ($10.00 per $1,000.00)
SOLAR PANEL ESTMATED CONSTRUCTION COSTS ARE $100.00 PER SOLAR PANEL

GAS: $45.00 FOR THE FIRST 3 FIXTURES, $15.00 PER FIXTURE 
AFTER 

PLUMBING: $45.00 FOR THE FIRST 3 FIXTURES, $15.00 PER FIXTURE         
AFTER

SHEET METAL: MINIMUM OF $50.00 ($10.00 PER $1,000.00)


SIGN: $50.00 FLAT FEE


SWIMMING POOL: $10.00 per $1,000.00, MINIMUM $50.00 (FOR INGROUND)
FLAT $35.00 FOR ABOVE-GROUND
